
2017 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   392  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          391  AA     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
9001762  SHAEFFER JR DAVID    391  AA               FORT MILLS          SC 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   388  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      388  AA    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY       388  AA     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       387  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1314993  COWART LUKE J        386  AA     JR        KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
0765039  DENNIS MIKE W        386  AA               METAMORA            IL 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   385  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI   384  AA               GENEVA              OH 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J     384  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       384  AA    JGLD       CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         383  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
0214527  DEMENT JOE           383  AA               OAKFIELD            TN 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         382  AA    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      382  AA    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D     382  AA    JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    381  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9003188  ARMSTRONG GERALD A   381  AA    SUBV       DESTIN              FL 
3509580  OHYE KAY             380  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
0924189  LEVIN JAKE B         380  AA               MONTREAL            QU 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     380  AA    S.VT       HUNTINGTON          WV 
0817198  BOSWELL JR BOB R     379  AA    SUBV       LILBURN             GA 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V     378  AA               PINE CITY           NY 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      378  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
2713860  MUSETTI RICHARD L    378  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
0213398  ZOMBEK RICHARD J     378  AA               COLUMBUS            OH 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD   377  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       377  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
0511928  BORSKE EDWARD        377  AA     VET       ALVIN               WI 
8904609  LUNSFORD CURTIS J    376  AA               SUNMAN              IN 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       375  AA    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
9402660  RIERA ALEX J         375  AA    SUBV       SUNRISE             FL 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H     374  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A       374  AA     VET       BRIDGMAN            MI 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        374  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C     374  AA    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
8905931  BARNETT BRAD D       374  AA     VET       CLAYTON             NC 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        374  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     371  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        370  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C      370  AA    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        369  AA    S.VT       WARRENS             WI 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    369  AA    LDY1       NAPLES              FL 
0413265  BENNETT RALPH W      368  AA               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     368  AA    JGLD       PALM COAST          FL 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        367  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    366  AA    SUBV       CLERMONT            FL 
9302392  TRAMMELL MATT P      366  AA               FERNADINA BEACH     FL 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      365  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    363  AA    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 
8905925  DECKER JAMES K       362  AA    SUBV       JAMESTOWN           NY 
4426660  LEE RAYMOND N        361  AA    S.VT       HOLIDAY             FL 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY    339  AA     JR        METTER              GA 
 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    386  A_    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   385  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        384  A_    JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     382  A_    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         381  A_    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 



1311704  BRYAN  GENE          381  A_     JR        DAVIE               FL 
9904783  SULLIVAN CODY J      380  A_               ARLINGTON           IN 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        379  A_    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON   379  A_    S.VT       OLEY                PA 
1110627  COOK  DAN            378  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
1721880  GAREY RICHARD        377  A_    S.VT       EUREKA              IL 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R          376  A_    S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C        376  A_    S.JR       XENIA               OH 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     375  A_    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
8401471  STEVESON KENNETH     375  A_               RIVERVIEW           FL 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        373  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      373  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       373  A_    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         373  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       373  A_    SUBV       VERO BEACH          FL 
9601424  GOOCH MICHAEL E      372  A_               FAIRMOUNT           IN 
0765363  LYLE TYLER J         372  A_               E PARSONSFIELD      ME 
0920206  JEWELL DAVID         372  A_               GLOUCESTER          MA 
1726676  HERMES PAT           372  A_     VET       HEYWORTH            IL 
1015613  CULVER KEN S         372  A_               TAMPA               FL 
9912075  BRENNER ROGER        371  A_    SUBV       WAUSEON             OH 
2708626  HAMPEL KARL N        370  A_    S.VT       TRAVERSE CITY       MI 
8202756  WADE MARK T          369  A_    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
0619648  ELLIOTT MAC          369  A_     VET       MADISON             MS 
1771451  HOWLETT GEOFFREY K   369  A_               SUFFOLK             EN 
8901471  BUTLER BOONE M       369  A_               CONYERS             GA 
9901991  STORRING DAVID M     369  A_               FORT ERIE           ON 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L      369  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            369  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     369  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E       369  A_     VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
9103900  MUZZEY DAVID T       368  A_               PINELLAS PARK       FL 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     368  A_    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       368  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1726980  HIGHT LARRY          368  A_    S.VT       DECATUR             IL 
8406473  MILBACH DEMAINE      368  A_               CEDARBURG           WI 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    368  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
9903733  TRIMBACK JUSTON L    368  A_    SUBV       PITTSVIEW           AL 
1516008  REYNOLDS GEORGE M    367  A_    SUBV       PALM COAST          FL 
5601350  HAZELETT CHUCK       367  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   367  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        367  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     366  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       366  A_    S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G    366  A_     VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     365  A_     VET       HORSEHEADS          NY 
1316334  BOSS SR RICHARD  J   365  A_    SUBV       GRAND ISLAND        NY 
9803525  GURKOWSKI JAMES H    365  A_     VET       BERLIN              WI 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       365  A_    LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E      365  A_     VET       BRAINARD            NE 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       363  A_    SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
8505832  COOK LEROY C         363  A_    S.VT       PECKVILLE           PA 
5721452  MADSON JOHN          363  A_               COLOMA              WI 
1312980  KEMMER CLINT         362  A_     JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
1731129  JORDAN BILL          362  A_    S.VT       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A       362  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9603773  JONES DAN R          362  A_    SUBV       CHELSEA             AL 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      361  A_    S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   361  A_    S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
8902798  BONNELL GARY A       361  A_     VET       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
1510216  TRUESDALE LESTER R   361  A_               ST PETE             FL 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        361  A_    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       361  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     361  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
1817200  HARVEY GEORGE F      360  A_     VET       DANVILLE            IN 
5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H     360  A_    S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
9001525  MAURER JAMES K       358  A_     VET       COCOA               FL 



9304782  ROBILIO JAY S        358  A_     VET       CORDOVA             TN 
0211435  HAMILTON  KAYLYNN    357  A_    LDY2       OLEY                PA 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      357  A_    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
0214821  JACKSON ANDREA K     356  A_    LDY1       CEDARBURG           WI 
1011249  LONG GUY R           356  A_     VET       BRADENTON           FL 
3719170  RENZONI JOHN L       355  A_    S.VT       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
1514050  RIEHL LARRY S        352  A_     VET       STRATFORD           ON 
1312975  WEBB HUNTER          342  A_     JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN    342  A_    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
0412429  DEMENA DAX R         340  A_               OAKLAND PARK        FL 
 
1312506  DENES RYAN P         375  B     S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     375  B     SUBV       SILVER SPRING       MD 
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE         374  B     SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
1620698  WHITEHEAD KEVIN      372  B     S.JR       OLDSMAR             FL 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    372  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
0925071  TERRY ROBERT R       371  B     S.VT       FRANKLIN            TN 
8500816  NORRIS STEVE M       371  B     S.VT       SUNRISE             FL 
0113029  HARRINGTON THOMAS    370  B                PALM BAY            FL 
7804468  WEISENSEL RICH       370  B                WAUTOMA             WI 
1510775  RILEY BRODY T        370  B     S.JR       GROVELAND           FL 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     367  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
1822480  KOT RONALD           366  B     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
0765743  FLEMING CHARLES KE   365  B                TALLAHASSEE         FL 
1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R      365  B      JR        WOOSTER             OH 
8602503  TOEWS ELLIS D        364  B      VET       EDMOND              OK 
9801478  FARINA JOHN          364  B     SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
9404127  HANDZUS ROBERT A     364  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9202977  SIEMIANOWSKI HENRY   363  B                SPRINGDALE          PA 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       362  B     SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD         362  B     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
1211683  DAVIS JR KERRY       362  B      JR        MURFREESBORO        TN 
9405587  HAYDEN B KEVIN       362  B                ST PETERSBURG       FL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      362  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
0920144  DAVIS MICHAEL G      360  B      VET       PORT ST JOE         FL 
0411136  LOUGH MORGAN LEE     360  B     S.VT       FAIRMONT            WV 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      359  B                DOVER               DE 
0921323  FOX GUY D            359  B     SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
0922310  COTTON EDDIE         358  B     SUBV       S NEW BERLIN        NY 
1624870  WIERENGA RHETT S     358  B     S.JR       LAFAYETTE           IN 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   358  B     S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          356  B                BLOOMINGTON         IL 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   356  B     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
1003994  LEVERING CARL R      355  B     S.VT       BETTERTON           MD 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   355  B     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T      355  B                STRATFORD           ON 
8403718  TOEWS DENNIS         354  B      VET       DENTON              TX 
1312244  WYATT COOPER         353  B      JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       353  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
8903702  BELLERIVE THERESA    353  B     LDY1       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        352  B      VET       ODESSA              FL 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          352  B     S.VT       WESTERVILLE         OH 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        352  B     S.VT       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
7805567  MCNALLY LESLIE D     350  B      VET       CAPE CORAL          FL 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        349  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       349  B     S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
1111504  HELM JOHN L          347  B                MERRITT ISLAND      FL 
1622043  CUMMINGS JAMES O     347  B                ODESSA              FL 
8906443  HATCH VIKI L         347  B     LDY2       SHARON SPRINGS      NY 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       346  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          344  B      VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L       343  B     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        342  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         341  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
1010009  SANTINI WESLEY D     341  B                ASHTON              MD 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY     339  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
0410194  KNODE ROBERT L       336  B                EDGEWATER           MD 



3702564  BENOIT JOE           329  B     S.VT       ROME                NY 
9104229  WRIGHT SKIPPER W     325  B                PLANT CITY          FL 
 
1510926  RUSSELL JERRY A      373  C                PIQUA               OH 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN   364  C      VET       CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
9400568  LOUISEIZE DENIS P    364  C      VET       STURGEON FALLS      ON 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        363  C     S.VT       NORTH BAY           ON 
1625149  CHANDLEY HERMAN      362  C     S.VT       MIDWAY              TN 
1010991  ENGLISH JAMES F      362  C     S.VT       TOWNVILLE           SC 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     361  C      VET       TEN SLEEP           WY 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       361  C      JR        BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M    360  C     S.JR       WOOSTER             OH 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     358  C     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
1415251  LANOUE KALEB E       358  C      JR        LAFAYETTE           IN 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D     354  C     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     353  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
1016185  PETIPAS MONTY W      353  C                WHITBOURNE  CANADA  AP 
9901228  COOK JASON C         352  C                PORT CHARLOTTE      FL 
1768546  WYSS EDD             348  C     S.VT       RUSKIN              FL 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J      347  C     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
3513080  TIERNO JR JOHN A     346  C                PITTSGROVE          NJ 
1511496  LAUDERBACK SCOT      345  C                TARPON SPRINGS      FL 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      339  C     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
8000442  BROOKS WM J          337  C      VET       KISSIMMEE           FL 
3715200  MCCARTHY DENNIS A    335  C                HOBE SOUND          FL 
0912096  POUBLON JIM          334  C      VET       DUNNELLON           FL 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       329  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
7811702  BROOKS ALBERTA L     326  C     LDY2       KISSIMMEE           FL 
8504798  DICKE RONALD W       321  C     S.VT       GARRETT             IN 
8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         319  C     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
0410550  BELOTTI RICHARD      300  C     S.VT       GEORGETOWN          DE 
 
8506755  PARADIS ROBERT R     360  D     S.VT       SIDNEY              ME 
1825520  MASON DON P          359  D                SPRING HILL         FL 
1706042  BEASLEY JAMES T      355  D      VET       PONTE VEDRA         FL 
8702186  SMITH LYNN M         354  D     SUBV       BRIGHTON            IL 
0412905  OBRYAN MIKE          353  D                ALTHA               FL 
0810049  LUNSFORD HEATHER D   346  D     LDY1       SUNMAN              IN 
1513560  STONE KATE ANN       329  D     LDY1       LARGO               FL 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        329  D     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
9911645  SIMON PAULA M        328  D     LDY1       POMPANO BEACH       FL 
1770798  GRANT BARBARA J      324  D     LDY2       MANSFIELD           OH 
9104431  MAURER SONYA A       316  D     LDY2       COCOA               FL 
9600464  HECKELER JACK D      311  D     SUBV       FERNANDINA  BEACH   FL 
1843710  WOLFE RONALD L       301  D                INDIANPOLIIS        IN 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R          376  A_    S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C        376  A_    S.JR       XENIA               OH 
1312506  DENES RYAN P         375  B     S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1620698  WHITEHEAD KEVIN      372  B     S.JR       OLDSMAR             FL 
1510775  RILEY BRODY T        370  B     S.JR       GROVELAND           FL 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M    360  C     S.JR       WOOSTER             OH 
1624870  WIERENGA RHETT S     358  B     S.JR       LAFAYETTE           IN 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          391  AA     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1314993  COWART LUKE J        386  AA     JR        KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1311704  BRYAN  GENE          381  A_     JR        DAVIE               FL 
1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R      365  B      JR        WOOSTER             OH 
1211683  DAVIS JR KERRY       362  B      JR        MURFREESBORO        TN 
1312980  KEMMER CLINT         362  A_     JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       361  C      JR        BRANCHVILLE         NJ 



1415251  LANOUE KALEB E       358  C      JR        LAFAYETTE           IN 
1312244  WYATT COOPER         353  B      JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
1312975  WEBB HUNTER          342  A_     JR        CROSSVILLE          TN 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY    339  AA     JR        METTER              GA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       384  AA    JGLD       CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        384  A_    JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D     382  AA    JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      382  AA    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C      370  AA    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     368  A_    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     368  AA    JGLD       PALM COAST          FL 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      388  AA    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       387  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    381  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9003188  ARMSTRONG GERALD A   381  AA    SUBV       DESTIN              FL 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        379  A_    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
0817198  BOSWELL JR BOB R     379  AA    SUBV       LILBURN             GA 
1110627  COOK  DAN            378  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       377  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     375  B     SUBV       SILVER SPRING       MD 
9402660  RIERA ALEX J         375  AA    SUBV       SUNRISE             FL 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     375  A_    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C     374  AA    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE         374  B     SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         373  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       373  A_    SUBV       VERO BEACH          FL 
9912075  BRENNER ROGER        371  A_    SUBV       WAUSEON             OH 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        370  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
8202756  WADE MARK T          369  A_    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            369  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
9903733  TRIMBACK JUSTON L    368  A_    SUBV       PITTSVIEW           AL 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        367  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   367  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1516008  REYNOLDS GEORGE M    367  A_    SUBV       PALM COAST          FL 
0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    366  AA    SUBV       CLERMONT            FL 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     366  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
1316334  BOSS SR RICHARD  J   365  A_    SUBV       GRAND ISLAND        NY 
9404127  HANDZUS ROBERT A     364  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9801478  FARINA JOHN          364  B     SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       363  A_    SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       362  B     SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
8905925  DECKER JAMES K       362  AA    SUBV       JAMESTOWN           NY 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A       362  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD         362  B     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
9603773  JONES DAN R          362  A_    SUBV       CHELSEA             AL 
0921323  FOX GUY D            359  B     SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
0922310  COTTON EDDIE         358  B     SUBV       S NEW BERLIN        NY 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D     354  C     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
8702186  SMITH LYNN M         354  D     SUBV       BRIGHTON            IL 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        349  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L       343  B     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        329  D     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
9600464  HECKELER JACK D      311  D     SUBV       FERNANDINA  BEACH   FL 
 

VETERAN 
 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY       388  AA     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   385  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
0511928  BORSKE EDWARD        377  AA     VET       ALVIN               WI 



1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H     374  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        374  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
8905931  BARNETT BRAD D       374  AA     VET       CLAYTON             NC 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A       374  AA     VET       BRIDGMAN            MI 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        374  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      373  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1726676  HERMES PAT           372  A_     VET       HEYWORTH            IL 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     371  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
0619648  ELLIOTT MAC          369  A_     VET       MADISON             MS 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E       369  A_     VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       368  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        367  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G    366  A_     VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
9803525  GURKOWSKI JAMES H    365  A_     VET       BERLIN              WI 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     365  A_     VET       HORSEHEADS          NY 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E      365  A_     VET       BRAINARD            NE 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN   364  C      VET       CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
9400568  LOUISEIZE DENIS P    364  C      VET       STURGEON FALLS      ON 
8602503  TOEWS ELLIS D        364  B      VET       EDMOND              OK 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     361  C      VET       TEN SLEEP           WY 
8902798  BONNELL GARY A       361  A_     VET       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
1817200  HARVEY GEORGE F      360  A_     VET       DANVILLE            IN 
0920144  DAVIS MICHAEL G      360  B      VET       PORT ST JOE         FL 
9304782  ROBILIO JAY S        358  A_     VET       CORDOVA             TN 
9001525  MAURER JAMES K       358  A_     VET       COCOA               FL 
1011249  LONG GUY R           356  A_     VET       BRADENTON           FL 
1706042  BEASLEY JAMES T      355  D      VET       PONTE VEDRA         FL 
8403718  TOEWS DENNIS         354  B      VET       DENTON              TX 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     353  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
1514050  RIEHL LARRY S        352  A_     VET       STRATFORD           ON 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        352  B      VET       ODESSA              FL 
7805567  MCNALLY LESLIE D     350  B      VET       CAPE CORAL          FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          344  B      VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         341  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
8000442  BROOKS WM J          337  C      VET       KISSIMMEE           FL 
0912096  POUBLON JIM          334  C      VET       DUNNELLON           FL 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    386  A_    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J     384  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         383  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     382  A_    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         381  A_    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
3509580  OHYE KAY             380  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     380  AA    S.VT       HUNTINGTON          WV 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON   379  A_    S.VT       OLEY                PA 
2713860  MUSETTI RICHARD L    378  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      378  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
1721880  GAREY RICHARD        377  A_    S.VT       EUREKA              IL 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       373  A_    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        373  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    372  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
8500816  NORRIS STEVE M       371  B     S.VT       SUNRISE             FL 
0925071  TERRY ROBERT R       371  B     S.VT       FRANKLIN            TN 
2708626  HAMPEL KARL N        370  A_    S.VT       TRAVERSE CITY       MI 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        369  AA    S.VT       WARRENS             WI 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    368  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
1726980  HIGHT LARRY          368  A_    S.VT       DECATUR             IL 
5601350  HAZELETT CHUCK       367  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       366  A_    S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
1822480  KOT RONALD           366  B     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        363  C     S.VT       NORTH BAY           ON 
8505832  COOK LEROY C         363  A_    S.VT       PECKVILLE           PA 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    363  AA    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 
1625149  CHANDLEY HERMAN      362  C     S.VT       MIDWAY              TN 
1731129  JORDAN BILL          362  A_    S.VT       BLOOMINGTON         IL 



4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      362  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
1010991  ENGLISH JAMES F      362  C     S.VT       TOWNVILLE           SC 
4426660  LEE RAYMOND N        361  AA    S.VT       HOLIDAY             FL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     361  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       361  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   361  A_    S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      361  A_    S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
0411136  LOUGH MORGAN LEE     360  B     S.VT       FAIRMONT            WV 
5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H     360  A_    S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
8506755  PARADIS ROBERT R     360  D     S.VT       SIDNEY              ME 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   358  B     S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     358  C     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      357  A_    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
3719170  RENZONI JOHN L       355  A_    S.VT       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
1003994  LEVERING CARL R      355  B     S.VT       BETTERTON           MD 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       353  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          352  B     S.VT       WESTERVILLE         OH 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        352  B     S.VT       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       349  B     S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
1768546  WYSS EDD             348  C     S.VT       RUSKIN              FL 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN    342  A_    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY     339  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
3702564  BENOIT JOE           329  B     S.VT       ROME                NY 
8504798  DICKE RONALD W       321  C     S.VT       GARRETT             IN 
0410550  BELOTTI RICHARD      300  C     S.VT       GEORGETOWN          DE 
 

LADY 1 
 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   385  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         382  AA    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     369  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    369  AA    LDY1       NAPLES              FL 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L      369  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        361  A_    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
0214821  JACKSON ANDREA K     356  A_    LDY1       CEDARBURG           WI 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   356  B     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
8903702  BELLERIVE THERESA    353  B     LDY1       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
0810049  LUNSFORD HEATHER D   346  D     LDY1       SUNMAN              IN 
1513560  STONE KATE ANN       329  D     LDY1       LARGO               FL 
9911645  SIMON PAULA M        328  D     LDY1       POMPANO BEACH       FL 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   388  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       375  AA    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     367  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      365  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       365  A_    LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
0211435  HAMILTON  KAYLYNN    357  A_    LDY2       OLEY                PA 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   355  B     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J      347  C     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
8906443  HATCH VIKI L         347  B     LDY2       SHARON SPRINGS      NY 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       346  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        342  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      339  C     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       329  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
7811702  BROOKS ALBERTA L     326  C     LDY2       KISSIMMEE           FL 
1770798  GRANT BARBARA J      324  D     LDY2       MANSFIELD           OH 
8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         319  C     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
9104431  MAURER SONYA A       316  D     LDY2       COCOA               FL 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 


